

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>IA No.02 of 2021 (Delay condonation application in time barred CLR) In CLR No.35 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Ms. Aklema Parveen, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, for the revisionists. Issue notices to the respondents on the delay condonation application. Steps will be taken by the revisionists within a period of ten days from today. The respondents are directed to file objections to the delay condonation application within a period of three weeks. List thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 07.04.2021</p> <p>NR/</p>

