

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.11.2022		<p>CLR No.35 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the proposed revisionists.</p> <p>According to the report of the Registry, notice have not been served on the respondents.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to the respondents by usual mode as well as by Dasti notice through the counsel appearing for the respondents before the Trial Court.</p> <p>Steps to be taken within a week. List this case on 13.12.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 10.11.2022</p> <p>Pant/</p>

--	--	--	--