

S L. N o	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>22.03.2024</u>		<p>CLR No. 35 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. Issue fresh notice to the respondents.3. Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, has requested for <i>dasti</i>.4. Steps to be taken within ten days' by registered post and by <i>dasti</i>.5. List on 04.06.2024. <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 22.03.2024</p> <p>Shiksha</p>

--	--	--	--