

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>23.09.2024</u>		<p>CLR No.35 of 2021  <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b>  Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the revisionists.</p> <p><b>2.</b> Heard on the Application (Miscellaneous Application IA No.03 of 2024), filed by the revisionists, for publication.</p> <p><b>3.</b> The present Revision is pending since 2021.</p> <p><b>4.</b> Perused and gone through the record.</p> <p><b>5.</b> Notice is issued to the respondents on the given addresses through publication as per rules. Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p><b>6.</b> List on 11.12.2024 for hearing on the Delay Condonation Application (IA No.02 of 2021).</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> 23.09.2024</p> <p>Pant/</p>